
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
13
17
14
997
74
89

First Name
Joao Henrique Fascineli
Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
Joao Teixeira
Joao Goncalves
Hemerson Luiz Julio
Victor Jose Palma Barbosa

Best Tm
2:11.544
2:16.963
2:23.799
2:31.859

10:24.003
-.---

Best Spd
117,926
113,260
107,876
102,150
24,859

-

Class
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
Instrutor
Tkids

2nd Best
2:11.950
2:18.303
2:24.412
2:32.806

-.---
-.---

In Lap
7
4
5
4
2
1

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

3o Class TKids

Qualify (15:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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